7200 Scrubber | PARTS & CONSUMABLES

SERIAL #

BRUSHES
* Excellent cleaning performance, PART DESCRIPTION SIZE PART NUMBER
designed and engineered specifically -
to fit Tennant machines Polypropylene Side Sweep Brush 15”7 (381 mm) 28096N
Polypropylene Disk Sweeping Brush 17.5" (445 mm 397056
e [asy installation helps reduce machine yp ?y ISk Sweeping Bru ( )
downtime and service calls Nylon Disk Scrub Brush 222321
Pol | Disk Scrub Brush 14" (356 222320
e Optimal operation with Tennant OYPTOPYIENE TSI 5CTub Brs ( mm)
machines, maximizing cleaning Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush 222322
effectiveness in one pass Nylon Disk Scrub Brush 11773
Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush 18" (457 mm) 11771
Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush 11772
Nylon Cylindrical Scrub Brush 222305
Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush 222304
P 28" (711 mm)
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush 374041
Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush 222306
Nylon Cylindrical Scrub Brush 222311
Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush 222310
UReLe i e 36” (914 mm)
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush 374043
Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush 222312
* Available for a variety of cleaning PART DESCRIPTION SIZE PART NUMBER
needs and floor types
3M White Polishing Pad 222324
o Polishing 3M Red Cleaning Pad 222325
° jubbing 3M Blue Scrubbing Pad 222326
inpi ue Scrubbing Pa
o Stripping - .9 14" (356 mm)
3M Brown Stripping Pad 222327
3M Black HiPro Stripping Pad 370091
DuraSafe Pad Driver 397914
3M White Polishing Pad 11781
3M Red Cleaning Pad 11780
3M Blue Scrubbing Pad 11778
e 18” (457 mm)
3M Brown Stripping Pad 11777
3M Black HiPro Stripping Pad 370093
DuraSafe Pad Driver 397918
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SQUEEGEES

e Exceptional liquid pick-up, designed
and engineered specifically to fit
Tennant machines

e Less rework and low labor costs

e |deal fit for any application with
three types of squeegees

o Premium Linatex® rubber
exhibits outstanding strength and
resistance to cutting and tearing

o Chemical-resistant urethane has a
long service life; well suited for use
with organic and petroleum-based
oils

o Economy Gum Rubber is cost-
effective option for smooth, indoor
floors, made of a combination of
natural material and fillers

FaST® DETERGENTS

LOCATION PART DESCRIPTION
Linard® Front Tile Squeegee
Urethane Front Squeegee
Linard® 5 Slot Squeegee
Front
Linatex® Front Squeegee 36"
Linard® Front Squeegee 36"
Urethane Front 5-Slot Squeegee
Linatex® Rear Squeegee
Urethane Rear Squeegee
Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee
Rear
Linatex® Rear Squeegee
Urethane Rear Squeegee

Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee

SIZE

39” (991 mm)

47.4” (1204 mm)

40.9” (1039 mm)

49.4” (1255 mm)

PART NUMBER
222385
222391
222381
223607
223606
222434
222382
222389
222387
222415
222435
222416

e Excellent for cleaning surfaces with
routine dirt or industrial grime

e Certified to reduce slip-and-fall by
removing old, slippery residues and
existing soil, leaving behind a cleaner,
high-traction floor

* Reduced environmental impact,
using 70% less water and 90% less
cleaning solution than traditional
floor-scrubbing methods

e Versatile enough for a variety of
surfaces, including marble, VCT, tile,
or concrete

PART DESCRIPTION

365 FaST® Floor Cleaning Concentrate*

665 FaST® Heavy—duty Floor Cleaning Concentrate*
965 FaST® Heavy—duty Degreaser Cleaning Concentrate

*Green Seal Certified

SIZE

2 Liter Pak
2 Liter Pak
2 Liter Pak

PART NUMBER
1017015
1017022
9002021
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TENNANTTRUE® CLEANING SOLUTIONS

e Formulated to help protect gaskets,
seals, vacuum fans, or other critical
components

e Biodegradable surfactants and
recyclable packaging support green
cleaning initiatives

e Color coded for easy identification,
training, and safety

e Low-foam formulas allows for easy
rinsing and may help extend some
equipment components

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Neutral pH Daily Cleaner: For light-duty cleaning, safe for all
floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants, and
Green Seal & NSF certified

General Purpose Cleaner: For medium—duty cleaning, safe for
most floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants,
and Green Seal & NSF certified

Neutral pH Solvent Degreaser: For aggressive cleaning, heavy
manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low
volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified

High Alkaline Degreaser: For heavy—duty cleaning, heavy
manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low
volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified

High Alkaline Granular Degreaser: White granular version of
the liquid High Alkaline Degreaser

GENERAL MAINTENANCE

SIZE
2/2.5 Gal
15 Gal

55 Gal
275 Gal
2/2.5 Gal
15 Gal

55 Gal
275 Gal
2/2.5 Gal
15 Gal

55 Gal
275 Gal
2/2.5 Gal
15 Gal

55 Gal
275 Gal
22 Ib Case
250 Ib Drum

PART NUMBER
9006758
9006759
9006761
9006763
9006764
9006765
9006767
9006769
9006770
9006771
9006773
9006775
9006776
9006777
9006779
9006781
9006782
9006783

PART DESCRIPTION

6V, 240AH Wet Battery

6V, 335AH Wet Battery
Ignition Key

Vac Fan Dust Panel Filter

Vac Fan Kit

Squeegee Caster

12.3 X 3.5 Solid Tire Assembly

PART NUMBER
222280

222846

361144
1043177
398520
1044952
369345
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