7200 Scrubber | PARTS & CONSUMABLES

SERIAL #

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

BRUSHES

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass

PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART NUMBER
Polypropylene Side Sweep Brush	15" (381 mm)	28096N
Polypropylene Disk Sweeping Brush	17.5" (445 mm)	397056
Nylon Disk Scrub Brush	14" (356 mm)	222321
Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush		222320
Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush		222322
Nylon Disk Scrub Brush	18" (457 mm)	11773
Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush		11771
Super Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush		11772
Nylon Cylindrical Scrub Brush	28" (711 mm)	222305
Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush		222304
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush		374041
Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush		222306
Nylon Cylindrical Scrub Brush	36" (914 mm) 222310 374043 222312	222311
Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush		222310
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush		374043
Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush		222312

PADS / PAD DRIVERS

- Available for a variety of cleaning needs and floor types
 - Polishing
 - Scrubbing
 - Stripping

PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART NUMBER
3M White Polishing Pad		222324
3M Red Cleaning Pad		222325
3M Blue Scrubbing Pad	14" (256 2222)	222326
3M Brown Stripping Pad	14" (356 mm)	222327
3M Black HiPro Stripping Pad		370091
DuraSafe Pad Driver		397914
3M White Polishing Pad		11781
3M Red Cleaning Pad		11780
3M Blue Scrubbing Pad	10" (457 2222)	11778
3M Brown Stripping Pad	18" (457 mm)	11777
3M Black HiPro Stripping Pad		370093
DuraSafe Pad Driver		397918

SQUEEGEES

- Exceptional liquid pick-up, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Less rework and low labor costs
- Ideal fit for any application with three types of squeegees
 - Premium Linatex® rubber exhibits outstanding strength and resistance to cutting and tearing
 - Chemical-resistant urethane has a long service life; well suited for use with organic and petroleum-based oils
 - Economy Gum Rubber is costeffective option for smooth, indoor floors, made of a combination of natural material and fillers

LOCATION	PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART NUMBER
	Linard® Front Tile Squeegee		222385
	Urethane Front Squeegee	39" (991 mm)	222391
Frant	Linard® 5 Slot Squeegee		222381
Front	Linatex® Front Squeegee 36"		223607
	Linard® Front Squeegee 36"		223606
	Urethane Front 5–Slot Squeegee		222434
	Linatex® Rear Squeegee	40.9" (1039 mm) 222389	222382
	Urethane Rear Squeegee		222389
Danie	Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee		222387
Rear	Linatex® Rear Squeegee	49.4" (1255 mm)	222415
	Urethane Rear Squeegee		222435
	Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee		222416

FaST® DETERGENTS

- Excellent for cleaning surfaces with routine dirt or industrial grime
- Certified to reduce slip-and-fall by removing old, slippery residues and existing soil, leaving behind a cleaner, high-traction floor
- Reduced environmental impact, using 70% less water and 90% less cleaning solution than traditional floor-scrubbing methods
- Versatile enough for a variety of surfaces, including marble, VCT, tile, or concrete

PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART NUMBER
365 FaST® Floor Cleaning Concentrate*	2 Liter Pak	1017015
665 FaST® Heavy–duty Floor Cleaning Concentrate*	2 Liter Pak	1017022
965 FaST® Heavy–duty Degreaser Cleaning Concentrate	2 Liter Pak	9002021

^{*}Green Seal Certified

TENNANT TRUE® CLEANING SOLUTIONS

- Formulated to help protect gaskets, seals, vacuum fans, or other critical components
- Biodegradable surfactants and recyclable packaging support green cleaning initiatives
- Color coded for easy identification, training, and safety
- Low-foam formulas allows for easy rinsing and may help extend some equipment components

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART NUMBER
Neutral pH Daily Cleaner: For light–duty cleaning, safe for all floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants, and Green Seal & NSF certified	2/2.5 Gal	9006758
	15 Gal	9006759
	55 Gal	9006761
	275 Gal	9006763
General Purpose Cleaner: For medium–duty cleaning, safe for most floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants, and Green Seal & NSF certified	2/2.5 Gal	9006764
	15 Gal	9006765
	55 Gal	9006767
	275 Gal	9006769
Neutral pH Solvent Degreaser: For aggressive cleaning, heavy manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified	2/2.5 Gal	9006770
	15 Gal	9006771
	55 Gal	9006773
	275 Gal	9006775
High Alkaline Degreaser: For heavy–duty cleaning, heavy manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified	2/2.5 Gal	9006776
	15 Gal	9006777
	55 Gal	9006779
	275 Gal	9006781
High Alkaline Granular Degreaser: White granular version of the liquid High Alkaline Degreaser	22 lb Case	9006782
	250 lb Drum	9006783

GENERAL MAINTENANCE

PAKT NUMBER
222280
222846
361144
1043177
398520
1044952
369345

DART MILIMARER

DART DESCRIPTION